Thursday Night Mixed League 2024
Session 1: Oct. 17 — Dec 19, 2024

TEAMS DATE TIME ICE1 ICE 2 ICE 3 ICE 4 BYE
1 Kanarek Oct.17 | 7 p.m. lvs4 2vs9 3vs6 5vs?7 8
2 Kunnas
3 Saby Oct.24 | 7 p.m. 2vs5 6vs 8 1vs7 3vs9 4
4 Smith Oct.31 |7p.m. | 7vs9 | 4vs5 | 2vs8 | 1vs6 3
5 LeMessurier
6 Breckenridge Nov. 7 7 p.m. 1vs8 3vs?7 5vs9 2vs 4 6
7 Jardine Nov.14 |7p.m. | 2vs3 | 1vs9 | 4vs6 | 5vs8 7
8 Ladouceur
9 Freh Nov.21 |[7p.m. | 6vs9 4vs 8 2vs7 1vs3 5
Nov. 28 | 7 p.m. 4vs7 3vs5 8vs9 2vs 6 1
Dec.5 |7p.m. 3vs 8 6vs7 1vs5 4vs9 2
i Dec.12 | 7 p.m. 5vs6 lvs2 3vs4 7vs 8 9
Circle team number for P
a win; mark a “T” for Dec.19 | 7 p.m. Fun Format - Christmas Social
ties. -
End of Session 1

NOTE:

If cancelling your
game, please contact
the other team and the
league rep, Tammy at
780-213-1424.

Note 1: The 31 and 4t thrower must be the opposite gender or the game will be forfeited.
Note 2: The first session league winner is determined after completion of one complete round, October 17 — Dec
12. All make-up games must be completed by Dec .19.

October 6, 2024 |



Team 1

Stacey Kanarek
Michael Kanarek
Tim Clowater
Jenna Clowater

Team 2

Paul Kunnas
Jessica Kunnas
Marcel Macullo
Erin Clark

Team 3
Dennis Saby
Ross Hunter
Hannah Grant
Kevin Ledieu
Tammy Ledieu

Team 4

Troy Smith
Darlene Day
Brian LeMessurier
Kim LeMessurier

Team 5

Chad LeMessurier
Candice Jewell
Tara LeMessurier
Kelly Cooper

Stan Lyle

October 21, 2024

Thursday Night Mixed League 2024
Session 1: Oct. 17 — Dec. 19, 2024

675-0182 C
212-1448 C
337-4122C
337-4131C

213-0874 C
213-0567 C
213-2394 C
213-239%4 C

213-1905C
519-1506 C
327-9695 C
213-0800 C
213-1424 C

805-5622 C
213-0512C
213-1603 C
213-4610 C

C
689-8830 C
C
213-0735C
213-0560 C

Team 6

Ryan Breckenridge
Melissa McKee

Kyle McKee

Sonya Schaub
Jennifer Kirkpatrick

Team 7

Cory Jardine
Angela Kuzyk
Tara Jardine
Craig Ireland

Team 8

Shannon Ladouceur

Derek Brown
Paul Mitchell
Tina Mitchell

Team 9
Darcy Freh
Dianna Freh
Marita Martel
Mitchell Freh

Spares:
Cheryl Deren
Melanie Erickson

689-0398 C
719-2283 C
952-8222 C
404-4348 C
213-1176 C

213-4532 C
676-0477 C
689-1075 C
213-0850 C

405-7945 C
213-1020 C
213-0786 C
213-0106 C

689-1768 C

206-9288 C
689-8070 C

689-1972 C
349-0697 C



